Championnat Fédéral 2/5 (sur Classements SG)

Pl NOM Société SG Zone | Nbr/Prix  Ad Places

1 |LE GALLO Jean Pierre LORIENT M - 16 177
2 LEUX René DINAN CA E 16 285
3 BABLEE-JANSSEN M & M GEVEZE \ S 16 1139
4 BERNARD Jean AURAY M - 15 408
5 DUVAL Gérard MESSAC \ S 15 723
6 DUPONT Bernard BREAL \ S 15 910
7 PESSEL Marc AURAY M - 14 323
8 BERNARD Sylviane AURAY M - 14 349
9 SEVERE Jean Jacques ST POL CA O 14 559
10 LE GOUELLEC Yann VANNES M - 14 668
11 |VILAUD Yann MESSAC \Y S 14 774
12 PERSAISP & F BREAL \ S 14 830
13 |ALLIOU Pascal AURAY M - 13 434
14 |LE GLOHAEC Jean Frangois AURAY M - 13 616
15 |CLEMENT Kelly COMBOURG \ N 13 739
16 |HERVE Francis (Dinan) DINAN CA E 13 796
17 |AUDRAN Jean Claude BREAL \ S 13 842
18 REGNAULT Jean Yves JAVENE \ N 13 931
19 FEVRIER René MESSAC \ S 13 1007
20 |ADAM Francis BEDEE v S 13 1509
21 MELOT Francis JAVENE \ N 13 1761
22 SUIGNARD Joél CHATEAUNEUF29 F - 12 487
23 HOUGUAY Arnaud DINAN CA E 12 568
24 DILASSER Marc ST POL CA 0 12 608
25 FERARD Pierre Yves JAVENE \ N 12 1330
26 HUARD Jacky FOUGERES \Y N 12 1344
27  |VIENNE Rachel LAMBALLE CA E 11 285
28 GAONAC'H Didier ERGUE F - 11 318
29 LE HEBEL Nicolas AURAY M - 11 418
30 BONJOUR Yves GUINGAMP F - 11 549
31 NICOLAS Didier ERGUE F - 11 598
32 AUTRET Louis PLONEOUR F - 11 611
33 FILEAU Roger DINAN CA E 11 775
34 BRUNET Jacques PLEVENON CA E 11 797
35 FERREIRA RUI Armando BREAL \ S 11 887
36 FONTAINE Robert MESSAC \Y S 11 975
37 KERHERVE Jean Luc ERGUE F - 10 436
38 MOUHAYAR Chakib DINAN CA E 10 580
39 LE BRIS Jacques QUIMPER F - 10 603
40 HUARD Jean Yves FOUGERES \Y N 10 1029
41 |AUFFRAYM & S GEVEZE \ S 10 1143
42 CHEVRIER Joél BREAL \ S 10 1186
43  |GAUBERT Jean Pierre BEDEE \ S 10 1224
44 LODE Serge JAVENE \ N 10 1319
45 DECOBERT Claude & Béatrice QUIMPER F - 9 241
46 PRONO Léopold AURAY M - 9 315
47 BERTHE Didier AURAY M - 9 316
48 QUINTIN Hubert ST BRIEUC CA (6] 9 361
49 DOS SANTOS Laurentino GUINGAMP F - 9 411
50 TEXIERP & F ST BRIEUC CA 0 9 538
51 |SALAUN Bruno GUINGAMP F - 9 616
52 MONTFORT A& P ST POL CA (6] 9 619
53 FEUCHER Alain DINAN CA E 9 683
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COUDRAY Michel
OREVE Hubert
TROCHET Pascal
PEROTIN Pierrick

DA SILVA Laurent

DE OLIVEIRA Arnaldo
COUDRAY Yves & Yvonne
MARTIN Etienne
COURSIN Frangois
LEGRAND Gilles
BONNECHERE Christian
GIRARD Loic

SABOT Arnaud

LE BOULC'H Yves
PERREIRA Bruno
MORCEAU Yann
JOURDREN Serge

LE BONNIEC Yvon
JOSSET Jean

ELY Patrick

HUGUET Frédéric
PREAUCHAT Anthony
COMBOT Marcel
LEMERCIER Bernard
AUDRANP & F
GAVARD Jean Yves
AUFFRET Stéphane
KANETAKE Mitsuyuki
BOHIC Jacky

LE RALLIC Raymond
MAAGDENBERG Stannie
BYRNE Thomas
THIEFFRY André
BECKMANN Daniel
HAMON Philippe
CANTIN Bruno
BOURBIGOT Joél
LEGRAND Loic
HAFFRAY Jean Michel
ROBIN Daniel
LECOINTRE G & E
DUBOIS Thierry
RODRIGUEZ Eric
RENAISC & F

LEDUC Pierre
GAROTP & F
JANSSEN Fabien
HELIASR & F

LE MINOUX Lucien
POUYAUD Jean Pierre
DE RAADT Hans

LEUX Joseph
RIBAULT Gilbert
SZACHSZNAJDER Laurent
LETESTU Joél
ESNAULT Jean Marie

DINAN
MESSAC
BEDEE
BEDEE
VANNES
BREST
BREAL
DINAN
ST POL
BEDEE
MESSAC
JAVENE
MESSAC
GUINGAMP
BREST
AURAY
BREST
ST BRIEUC
VANNES
BREST
PLEVENON
LAMBALLE
ST POL
FOUGERES
BREAL
FOUGERES
GUINGAMP
GUINGAMP
ST POL
VANNES
MESSAC
ST POL
GUINGAMP
LA FRESNAIS
MESSAC
BREST

CHATEAUNEUF29

BEDEE
ST BRIEUC
ST BRIEUC
GEVEZE
PONTORSON
JAVENE
GEVEZE
BEDEE
JAVENE
GEVEZE
PLONEOUR
GUINGAMP
QUIMPER
BREAL
DINAN
PLEVENON
LORIENT
DINAN
PONTORSON
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967
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372
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910
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613
812
880
995
230
254
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327
357
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496
631
854
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1061
1080
238
273
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387
413
443
459
856
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BERTIN Pascal
ROULIN Didier
FORESTIER Jonathan
HERVIEUX Didier
VILAUD Pierre

LE BRAS Jean Claude
LE PAGE Guy
COTONEA Joseph
CLEMENT Pascal
CARROLL Kenneth
HARNOIS Jean Luc
LUCAS Gérald
TARDIVEL christophe
LEDY Michel
TARDY Jean Francgois
BOURGEAULT Bernard
BARBOT Michel
ESNAULT Marcel
BOTREL Alain
GUELLEC Georges

LE FRANC René
NIZAN Serge
BRISSON Ronan
ROSELIER Patrick
THEBAULT Jean Pierre
DESMANET Christophe
CARDIN Maurice
DANIEL Marcel
VIENNE Michel
GANDON Henri
ROULIN Joseph
NOURY Jean Paul
ROGERB & D
BONNIARD Alexandre
TALARMIN Jacques
CHENNEVIERE Christophe
CICHON Tomasz
CARADEC Jean Pierre
SABELLA Daniel
MESANGROAS Jean Paul
TOULEMONT Louis
ROUXELP & F

DENES Paul

LE CHAT Erwann
TYMEN Bernard
HERVIEUX Klara
RODRIGUES Daniele
HERVAGAULT André
HOUGUAY Kévin
LOUINEAU Marcel
KERLIRZIN Pierre
DUVERGER Frangois
PILET Marcel
GUIHARD Daniel
ABID Abdel
RODRIGUES Augusto

JAVENE
BEDEE
GEVEZE
PLONEOUR
AURAY
ERGUE
QUIMPER
PLONEOUR
LAMBALLE
QUIMPER
VANNES
DINAN
ST BRIEUC
LAMBALLE
LORIENT
COMBOURG
DINAN
BEDEE
DINAN
BREST
LORIENT
VANNES
BREST
VANNES
DINAN
VANNES
PLEVENON
LA FRESNAIS
ST BRIEUC
PLEVENON
BEDEE
BEDEE
PONTORSON
COMBOURG
BREST

VANNES
ERGUE
ST POL
BREST
PLONEOUR
DINAN
CHATEAUNEUF29
BREST
ERGUE
PLONEOUR
CHATEAUNEUF35
PLONEOUR
DINAN
BREAL
ST POL
BEDEE
FOUGERES
COMBOURG
DINAN
CHATEAUNEUF35
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896
974
1025
157
212
224
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233
243
255
276
297
374
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36
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DAVY Michel
DUPLESSIX Guy
SAULNIER Sébastien
COUTANT Frangois
JEGOU Michel
BRIAND Pierre

LELU Géraldine
MARCADE Michel

HERVE Francis (Plévenon)

BOTREL Gérard

JOBIT Thierry
CORNOUAILLE Jean Luc
DUPORGE Guylain
MORCELLO Jean Luc
DUBOIS Mickaél
LELONG Jean
GOURITEN Hervé
RAPHALEN Hubert
GUILLEMOIS Alexandre
RABET Francis
LOUICHE Jean Frangois
RENARD Louis

LE ROUSSEAU Yvon
BIGNON André

DUVAL Robert
POUSSIN Jean Pierre
DENNETIERE Gérard
POIRIER André

PONTORSON
BEDEE
BEDEE

GUINGAMP
GUINGAMP
DINAN
BREAL
LAVAL
PLEVENON
DINAN
ST POL
VANNES
BREST
ST BRIEUC
JAVENE
GUINGAMP
ERGUE
PLONEOUR

COMBOURG

LA FRESNAIS

PONTORSON

PONTORSON

LAMBALLE
LAVAL
MESSAC

COMBOURG
LAVAL
LAVAL
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435
455
548
14
17
22
27
34
42
47
62
62
65
74
74
81
84
84
85
146
150
159
182
289
290
300
301
312




